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$1,290.00
$73.00
$10.00
$13.00

ISBN Cost
$88.00

$126.00
$68.00

Cost
$60.00
$25.00

varies
varies

$30.00
$125.00
$110.00

$2,018.00

Diploma Awards: 
4 months Phlebotomist (432 clock hours) 

Phlebotomy
426 Hwy 91N

4 Months - 432 hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition

Technology Access Fee

Liability Insurance *

Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Phlebotomy Handbook 9780133144567

Books and Instructional Materials
Study Guide 9781565335820

TB SKIN TEST *

Possible Additional Costs for Cliniical Training 
Phlebotomy Online Practice 

Uniform 2 Black Scrubs  (@ $30 each) *
White Shoes *

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Hepatitus B Immunization *
CPR Certification *
National Certification Examination *
American Society for Clinical Patholog Certification Exam *

* cannot use financial aid


